

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1128/2017

c/w

SWP No. 2039/2018

Mohammad Ashraf Raja and others

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
12.07.2022

Await appearance of the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List again on 21.07.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

12.07.2022

ARIF