

16
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1128/2017

Mohammad Ashraf Raja and Ors.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Parvaiz Wani, Adv.
vice Mr. R A Bhat, Adv.

V/s

State of J&K & Ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

24.02.2025

Pleadings in this case are complete.

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners.

List on 07.05.2025.

Interim direction, if any, in force as on date shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

24.02.2025

Aasif