

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1128/2017.

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF RAJA AND ORS.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Ms Rumaisa Bashir, Advocate vice
Mr. R.A. Bhat, Advocate.

VERSUS

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

04-05-2026

Adjourned at the request of the proxy counsel appearing for the petitioners.

List on 14th of July 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

04-05-2026

Showkat Khan